
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/14/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 $297.48 $0.00 ($541.77) $0.00  29 $839.25  48 $0.00 $0.00 $839.25 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $520.19 $0.00 ($224.06) $0.00  15 $744.25  28 $0.00 $0.00 $744.25 $0.00 

RISTOW 1,385 ($738.42) $0.00 ($2,108.59) ($1.25)  108 $1,371.42  154 $0.00 $0.00 $1,370.17 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,874.42) ($1.25)  152 $2,954.92  230 $79.25 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.67 $0.00 

Location BABES $79.25 $0.00 ($2,874.42) ($1.25)  152 $2,954.92  230 $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.67 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 1,435 $466.42 $0.00 ($295.08) $0.00  17 $761.50  61 $0.00 $0.00 $761.50 $0.00 

KILWIE 1,439 $1,078.03 $0.00 ($293.37) $0.00  27 $1,371.40  105 $0.00 $0.00 $1,371.40 $0.00 

$0.00 ($588.45) $0.00  44 $2,132.90  166 $1,544.45 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,132.90 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $1,544.45 $0.00 ($588.45) $0.00  44 $2,132.90  166 $0.00 $0.00 $2,132.90 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $1,201.88 $0.00 ($712.62) ($17.50)  57 $1,932.00  412 $0.00 $0.00 $1,914.50 $0.00 

MITCHE 1,363 ($57.50) $0.00 ($545.00) ($18.75)  20 $506.25  40 $0.00 $0.00 $487.50 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($1,257.62) ($36.25)  77 $2,438.25  452 $1,144.38 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,402.00 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $1,144.38 $0.00 ($1,257.62) ($36.25)  77 $2,438.25  452 $0.00 $0.00 $2,402.00 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BOWM 1,296 $51.10 $0.00 ($18.90) ($5.00)  5 $75.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $179.75 $0.00 ($69.75) $0.00  11 $249.50  22 $0.00 $0.00 $249.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($88.65) ($5.00)  16 $324.50  27 $230.85 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $319.50 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $230.85 $0.00 ($88.65) ($5.00)  16 $324.50  27 $0.00 $0.00 $319.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $0.00 $0.00 ($111.76) $0.00  10 $111.76  16 $0.00 $0.00 $111.76 $0.00 

PETERS 1,151 $446.05 $0.00 ($90.95) $0.00  24 $537.00  69 $0.00 $0.00 $537.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($202.71) $0.00  34 $648.76  85 $446.05 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $648.76 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $446.05 $0.00 ($202.71) $0.00  34 $648.76  85 $0.00 $0.00 $648.76 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $1,547.58 $0.00 ($1,111.60) ($22.10)  69 $2,681.28  379 $0.00 $0.00 $2,659.18 $0.00 
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JENKIN 1,219 $754.54 $0.00 ($2,422.24) ($30.00)  117 $3,206.78  248 $0.00 $0.00 $3,176.78 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,533.84) ($52.10)  186 $5,888.06  627 $2,302.12 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $5,835.96 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

KENDA 836 $1,151.05 $0.00 ($2,716.49) ($49.02)  170 $3,916.56  543 $0.00 $0.00 $3,867.54 $0.00 

BISHOP 1,453 $168.30 $0.00 ($2,983.19) ($11.00)  166 $3,162.49  393 $0.00 $0.00 $3,151.49 $0.00 

$0.00 ($5,699.68) ($60.02)  336 $7,079.05  936 $1,319.35 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $7,019.03 $0.00 

2100 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TANNE 389 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($12.75)  2 $12.75  2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 ($12.75)  2 $12.75  2 $0.00 2100Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $3,621.47 $0.00 ($9,233.52) ($124.87)  524 $12,979.86  1,565 $0.00 $0.00 $12,854.99 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $6.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $255.50 $0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $330.80  16 $0.00 $0.00 $330.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $336.80  20 $261.50 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $336.80 $0.00 

Location MORANS $261.50 $0.00 ($75.30) $0.00  12 $336.80  20 $0.00 $0.00 $336.80 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 
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2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $112.90 $0.00 ($255.10) $0.00  12 $368.00  39 $0.00 $0.00 $368.00 $0.00 

BERRY 1,276 $186.60 $0.00 ($81.40) $0.00  19 $268.00  41 $0.00 $0.00 $268.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($336.50) $0.00  31 $636.00  80 $299.50 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $636.00 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $299.50 $0.00 ($336.50) $0.00  31 $636.00  80 $0.00 $0.00 $636.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $213.35 $0.00 ($32.90) ($63.00)  17 $309.25  32 $0.00 $0.00 $246.25 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $380.83 $0.00 ($93.42) $0.00  33 $474.25  64 $0.00 $0.00 $474.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($126.32) ($63.00)  50 $783.50  96 $594.18 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $720.50 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $594.18 $0.00 ($126.32) ($63.00)  50 $783.50  96 $0.00 $0.00 $720.50 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWNL 455 $190.20 $0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80  28 $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80  28 $190.20 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00 

Location PATS $190.20 $0.00 ($223.60) $0.00  21 $413.80  28 $0.00 $0.00 $413.80 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

4



2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CROWD 1,459 $253.50 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00  7 $253.50 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $253.50 $0.00 ($26.50) $0.00  3 $280.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $197.38 $0.00 ($91.62) $0.00  10 $289.00  28 $0.00 $0.00 $289.00 $0.00 

TOWER 1,292 ($32.20) $0.00 ($167.70) ($8.00)  10 $143.50  15 $0.00 $0.00 $135.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($259.32) ($8.00)  20 $432.50  43 $165.18 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $424.50 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $165.18 $0.00 ($259.32) ($8.00)  20 $432.50  43 $0.00 $0.00 $424.50 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PAULI 1,350 $645.02 $0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01  105 $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01  105 $645.02 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $645.02 $0.00 ($998.48) ($80.51)  65 $1,724.01  105 $0.00 $0.00 $1,643.50 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 
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BREWE 1,372 $482.82 $0.00 ($143.18) $0.00  24 $626.00  30 $0.00 $0.00 $626.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($143.18) $0.00  24 $626.00  30 $482.82 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $626.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $482.82 $0.00 ($143.18) $0.00  24 $626.00  30 $0.00 $0.00 $626.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CHANC 409 ($679.33) $0.00 ($1,516.45) ($18.62)  27 $855.74  52 $0.00 $0.00 $837.12 $0.00 

TEAGEL 1,220 $363.55 $0.00 ($326.60) $0.00  21 $690.15  29 $0.00 $0.00 $690.15 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,843.05) ($18.62)  48 $1,545.89  81 ($315.78)2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,527.27 $0.00 

Location VARSITY ($315.78) $0.00 ($1,843.05) ($18.62)  48 $1,545.89  81 $0.00 $0.00 $1,527.27 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $7.11 $0.00 ($291.91) $0.00  19 $299.02  23 $0.00 $0.00 $299.02 $0.00 

SNAKE 1,227 $269.60 $0.00 ($32.10) $0.00  19 $301.70  26 $0.00 $0.00 $301.70 $0.00 

$0.00 ($324.01) $0.00  38 $600.72  49 $276.71 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $600.72 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $276.71 $0.00 ($324.01) $0.00  38 $600.72  49 $0.00 $0.00 $600.72 $0.00 

$9,919.28 ($18,601.63) ($337.50)  1,159 $28,858.41  3,064$28,520.91 
Totals:
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